75
AF – Planetary Series
Precision Range – Stainless Steel
The Apex AF series has all the benefits of stainless steel construction but
is fitted with precision tapered roller bearings for increased radial load
bearing capacity suitable for the most demanding applications.
High precision, high torque and quiet operation are provided by 100%
optimized helical gearing. Straddle mounted high precision tapered roller

CC
AD
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
76
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 5000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 10000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 3
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 610
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 320
Efficiency (1 STG / 2 STG) (%) ≥ 97 / ≥ 94
Unit weight (1 STG / 2 STG) (kg) 0.6 / 0.8
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 56
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
3:1 20 36.0 60 0.03
4:1 19 34.2 57 0.03
5:1 22 39.6 66 0.03
6:1 20 36.0 60 0.03
7:1 19 34.2 57 0.03
8:1 17 30.6 51 0.03
9:1 14 25.2 42 0.03
10:1 14 25.2 42 0.03
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
15:1 20 36.0 60 0.03
20:1 19 34.2 57 0.03
25:1 22 39.6 66 0.03
30:1 20 36.0 60 0.03
35:1 19 34.2 57 0.03
40:1 17 30.6 51 0.03
45:1 14 25.2 42 0.03
50:1 22 39.6 66 0.03
60:1 20 36.0 60 0.03
70:1 19 34.2 57 0.03
80:1 17 30.6 51 0.03
90:1 14 25.2 42 0.03
100:1 14 25.2 42 0.03
 42
 4
x
3.
40
 T
HR
U  R28
 50 BCD
 4
5°
 26  L
MOTOR
SPECIFIC

For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 5000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 10000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 3
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 610
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 320
Efficiency (1 STG / 2 STG) (%) ≥ 95 / ≥ 92
Unit weight (1 STG / 2 STG) (kg) 0.9 / 1.2
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 61
* Applied at centre of output shaft (Length/2).
For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
77
Backlash Option Order Code
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 6 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 4 arcmin P1
Micro (on request) P0
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 9 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 7 arcmin P1
Micro (on request) P0
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
3:1 9 16.2 27 0.09
4:1 12 21.6 36 0.09
5:1 15 27.0 45 0.09
6:1 20 36.0 60 0.09
7:1 19 34.2 57 0.09
8:1 17 30.6 51 0.09
9:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
10:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
15:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
20:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
25:1 15 27.0 45 0.09
30:1 20 36.0 60 0.09
35:1 19 34.2 57 0.09
40:1 17 30.6 51 0.09
45:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
50:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
60:1 20 36.0 60 0.09
70:1 19 34.2 57 0.09
80:1 17 30.6 51 0.09
90:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
100:1 14 25.2 42 0.09
AFR042 – Right Angle
Precision Range – Stainless Steel
APEX
DYNAMICS UK LTD
FAX: 01827 253390
TEL: 01827 253340
NOTE: Example gearbox shown with S2 shaft option
Output Shaft Option Order Code
Smooth Shaft S1
Keyed Shaft S2
ALL APEX GEARBOXES ARE SUPPLIED LUBRICATED FOR LIFE WITH NYE® NYOGEL 792D
SYNTHETIC GREASE AND CONFORM WITH ATEX EQUIPMENT-GROUP II CATEGORY 2 AS STANDARD
DIM L Single Stage  = 64.5 mm
DIM L Double Stage = 92.0 mm
 R28
 42
 4
x
3.
40
 T
HR
U
 4
5°
 50 BCD
13
 j6

CC
AD
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
80
* Applied at centre of output shaft (Length/2).
For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 5000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 10000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 7
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 1400
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 1100
Efficiency (%) ≥ 94
Unit weight (kg) 2.0
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 60
Backlash Option Order Code
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
NOT AVAILABLE ~
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 7 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 5 arcmin P1
Micro (on request) P0
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
AF060A OPTION NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE STAGE REDUCTION RATIOS
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
15:1 55 99.0 165 0.13
20:1 50 90.0 150 0.13
25:1 60 108.0 180 0.13
30:1 55 99.0 165 0.13
35:1 50 90.0 150 0.13
40:1 45 81.0 135 0.13
45:1 40 72.0 120 0.13
50:1 60 108.0 180 0.13
60:1 55 99.0 165 0.13
70:1 50 90.0 150 0.13
80:1 45 81.0 135 0.13
90:1 40 72.0 120 0.13
100:1 40 72.0 120 0.13
AF060A – In-line
Precision Range – Stainless Steel
 R5
 62
 68 BCD
 4
5°
 4
x
5.
50
 T
HR
U
 91.50  48.50
 18.50  6  1.50
16
 j6
60
 g
6
MOTOR
SPEICIFC
60
45
C
3
M5 x 0.8 x 12.5
5 x 5 x 25
h9 KEY
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D

NOTE: Example gearbox shown with S2 shaft option
Output Shaft Option Order Code
Smooth Shaft S1
Keyed Shaft S2
ALL APEX GEARBOXES ARE SUPPLIED LUBRICATED FOR LIFE WITH NYE® NYOGEL 792D
SYNTHETIC GREASE AND CONFORM WITH ATEX EQUIPMENT-GROUP II CATEGORY 2 AS STANDARD
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
* Applied at centre of output shaft (Length/2).
For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 4000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 8000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 14
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 4100
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 3700
Efficiency (%) ≥ 94
Unit weight (kg) 5.5
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 63
81
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
AF075A OPTION NOT AVAILABLE IN SINGLE STAGE REDUCTION RATIOS
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
15:1 130 234.0 390 0.47
20:1 140 252.0 420 0.47
25:1 160 288.0 480 0.47
30:1 150 270.0 450 0.47
35:1 140 252.0 420 0.47
40:1 120 216.0 360 0.47
45:1 100 180.0 300 0.47
50:1 160 288.0 480 0.44
60:1 150 270.0 450 0.44
70:1 140 252.0 420 0.44
80:1 120 216.0 360 0.44
90:1 100 180.0 300 0.44
100:1 100 180.0 300 0.44
AF075A – In-line
Precision Range – Stainless Steel
 76
 R5
 85 BCD
 4
x
6.
80
 T
HR
U
 4
5°
 56
90
 134.50
 18  2  7
22
 j6

CC
AD
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
82
* Applied at centre of output shaft (Length/2).
For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 4000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 8000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 14
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 4100
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 3700
Efficiency (1 STG / 2 STG) (%) ≥ 97 / ≥ 94
Unit weight (1 STG / 2 STG) (kg) 3.7 / 4.1
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 60
Backlash Option Order Code
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 5 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 3 arcmin P1
Micro ≤ 1 arcmin P0
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 7 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 5 arcmin P1
Micro (on request) P0
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
3:1 130 234.0 390 0.61
4:1 140 252.0 420 0.48
5:1 160 288.0 480 0.47
6:1 150 270.0 450 0.45
7:1 140 252.0 420 0.45
8:1 120 216.0 360 0.44
9:1 100 180.0 300 0.44
10:1 100 180.0 300 0.44
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
15:1 130 234.0 390 0.13
20:1 140 252.0 420 0.13
25:1 160 288.0 480 0.13
30:1 150 270.0 450 0.13
35:1 140 252.0 420 0.13
40:1 120 216.0 360 0.13
45:1 100 180.0 300 0.13
50:1 160 288.0 480 0.13
60:1 150 270.0 450 0.13
70:1 140 252.0 420 0.13
80:1 120 216.0 360 0.13
90:1 100 180.0 300 0.13
100:1 100 180.0 300 0.13
AF075 – In-line
Precision Range – Stainless Steel
 76
 R5
 85 BCD
 4
5°
  4
x
6.
80
 T
HR
U
90
 56
 7  18  2
 L
MOTOR
SPECIFIC
22
 j6
70
 g
6
60
C
3
M8 x 1.25 x 19
6 x 6 x 32
h9 KEY

CHK'D
DRAWN
Backlash Option Order Code
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 6 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 4 arcmin P1
Micro ≤ 2 arcmin P0
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 9 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 7 arcmin P1
Micro ≤ 4 arcmin P0
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
3:1 90 162.0 270 2.25
4:1 120 216.0 360 2.25
5:1 150 270.0 450 2.25
6:1 150 270.0 450 2.25
7:1 140 252.0 420 2.25
8:1 120 216.0 360 2.25
9:1 100 180.0 300 2.25
10:1 100 180.0 300 2.25
14:1 140 252.0 420 1.87
20:1 100 180.0 300 1.87
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
25:1 150 270.0 450 0.35
30:1 150 270.0 450 0.35
35:1 140 252.0 420 0.35
40:1 120 216.0 360 0.35
45:1 100 180.0 300 0.35
50:1 100 180.0 300 0.35
60:1 150 270.0 450 0.35
70:1 140 252.0 420 0.35
80:1 120 216.0 360 0.35
90:1 100 180.0 300 0.35
100:1 100 180.0 300 0.35
120:1 150 270.0 450 0.31
140:1 140 252.0 420 0.31
160:1 120 216.0 360 0.31
180:1 100 180.0 300 0.31
200:1 100 180.0 300 0.31
AFR075 – Right Angle
Precision Range – Stainless Steel
APEX
DYNAMICS UK LTD
FAX: 01827 253390
TEL: 01827 253340
NOTE: Example gearbox shown with S2 shaft option
Output Shaft Option Order Code
Smooth Shaft S1
Keyed Shaft S2
ALL APEX GEARBOXES ARE SUPPLIED LUBRICATED FOR LIFE WITH NYE® NYOGEL 792D
SYNTHETIC GREASE AND CONFORM WITH ATEX EQUIPMENT-GROUP II CATEGORY 2 AS STANDARD
DIM L Single Stage  = 118.0 mm
DIM L Double Stage = 136.5 mm
AB
ADS

CC
AD
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
84
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 4000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 8000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 25
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 9200
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 5820
Efficiency (1 STG / 2 STG) (%) ≥ 97 / ≥ 94
Unit weight (1 STG / 2 STG) (kg) 6.9 / 8.1
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 63
* Applied at centre of output shaft (Length/2).
For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
Backlash Option Order Code
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 5 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 3 arcmin P1
Micro ≤ 1 arcmin P0
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
Standard ≤ 7 arcmin P2
Reduced ≤ 5 arcmin P1
Micro ≤ 3 arcmin P0
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
3:1 208 374.4 624 3.25
4:1 290 522.0 870 2.74
5:1 330 594.0 990 2.71
6:1 310 558.0 930 2.65
7:1 300 540.0 900 2.62
8:1 260 468.0 780 2.58
9:1 230 414.0 690 2.57
10:1 230 414.0 690 2.57
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
15:1 208 374.4 624 0.47
20:1 290 522.0 870 0.47
25:1 330 594.0 990 0.47
30:1 310 558.0 930 0.47
35:1 300 540.0 900 0.47
40:1 260 468.0 780 0.47
45:1 230 414.0 690 0.47
50:1 330 594.0 990 0.44
60:1 310 558.0 930 0.44
70:1 300 540.0 900 0.44
80:1 260 468.0 780 0.44
90:1 230 414.0 690 0.44
100:1 230 414.0 690 0.44
 105
 R5
 120 BCD
 4
x
9
TH
RU
 4
5°
 88
11
5  28  2  10
90
 g
6
32
 j6
 L
MOTOR
SPECIFIC
80
C
3
M12 x 1.75 x 28
10 x 8 x 40
h9 KEY
D

CC
AD
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
86
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 3000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 6000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 50
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 14000
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 11400
Efficiency (1 STG / 2 STG) (%) ≥ 97 / ≥ 94
Unit weight (1 STG / 2 STG) (kg) 13.7 / 16.6
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 65
* Applied at centre of output shaft (Length/2).
For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
3:1 342 615.6 1026 9.21
4:1 542 975.6 1626 7.54
5:1 650 1170.0 1950 7.42
6:1 600 1080.0 1800 7.25
7:1 550 990.0 1650 7.14
8:1 500 900.0 1500 7.07
9:1 450 810.0 1350 7.04
10:1 450 810.0 1350 7.03
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
15:1 342 615.6 1026 2.71
20:1 542 975.6 1626 2.71
25:1 650 1170.0 1950 2.71
30:1 600 1080.0 1800 2.71
35:1 550 990.0 1650 2.71
40:1 500 900.0 1500 2.71
45:1 450 810.0 1350 2.71
50:1 650 1170.0 1950 2.57
60:1 600 1080.0 1800 2.57
70:1 550 990.0 1650 2.57
80:1 500 900.0 1500 2.57
90:1 450 810.0 1350 2.57
100:1 450 810.0 1350 2.57
 R10
 142
 4
x
11
 T
HR
U
 4
5°
 165 BCD  112
 27  3  12
40
 j6

NOTE: Example gearbox shown with S2 shaft option
Output Shaft Option Order Code
Smooth Shaft S1
Keyed Shaft S2
ALL APEX GEARBOXES ARE SUPPLIED LUBRICATED FOR LIFE WITH NYE® NYOGEL 792D
SYNTHETIC GREASE AND CONFORM WITH ATEX EQUIPMENT-GROUP II CATEGORY 2 AS STANDARD
DIM L Single Stage  = 163.5 mm
DIM L Double Stage = 248.0 mm
Other Options Available Order Code
Food Grade Grease on request
High or Low Temperature Grease on request
Full Stainless Steel Construction on request
Vacuum Sealed on request
IP67 Sealed (wash-down suitable) on request
91
Design Parameter Value
Max. Motor Shaft Ø (C3) (mm) see page 94
Nom. Input Speed (rpm) 2000
Max. Input Speed (rpm) 4000
Torsional Rigidity (Nm/arcmin) 225
Max. Radial Load on Output (N)* 33000
Max. Axial Load on Output (N)* 16300
Efficiency (1 STG / 2 STG) (%) ≥ 95 / ≥ 92
Unit weight (1 STG / 2 STG) (kg) 83.0 / 95.0
Min. Operating Temperature (°C) - 10
Max. Operating Temperature (°C) + 90
Protection Rating IP65
Noise (dB)** ≤ 74
* Applied at centre of output shaft (Length/2).
For more information, see page 93
** Based on 10:1 ratio @ 3000 rpm without load
Ratio Nom. Output
Torque (Nm)
Max. Acceleration
Torque (Nm)
Emergency Stop
Torque (Nm)
Mass Moment of
Inertia (kg/cm²)
~ SINGLE STAGE ~
3:1 1140 2052.0 3420 135.4
4:1 1680 3024.0 5040 135.4
5:1 2000 3600.0 6000 135.4
6:1 1900 3420.0 5700 135.4
7:1 1800 3240.0 5400 135.4
8:1 1600 2880.0 4800 135.4
9:1 1500 2700.0 4500 135.4
10:1 1500 2700.0 4500 135.4
14:1 1800 3240.0 5400 119.8
20:1 1500 2700.0 4500 119.8
~ DOUBLE STAGE ~
25:1 2000 3600.0 6000 68.9
30:1 1900 3420.0 5700 68.9
35:1 1800 3240.0 5400 68.9
40:1 1600 2880.0 4800 68.9
45:1 1500 2700.0 4500 68.9
50:1 2000 3600.0 6000 68.9
60:1 1900 3420.0 5700 68.9
70:1 1800 3240.0 5400 68.9
80:1 1600 2880.0 4800 68.9
90:1 1500 2700.0 4500 68.9
100:1 1500 2700.0 4500 68.9
120:1 1900 3420.0 5700 65.6
140:1 1800 3240.0 5400 65.6
160:1 1600 2880.0 4800 65.6
180:1 1500 2700.0 4500 65.6
200:1 1500 2700.0 4500 65.6
 220
 R146
 250 BCD
 4
5°